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COPA INT. DE KART fmse.

{

42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

OK
PROVA 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:27:35

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 18:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
11 18:37:28.761 49.481 -0.056 18.207 20.692 10.582
(004) OLIN V. GALLI 12 18:38:17.925 49.164 -0.317 18.129 20.561 10.474
1 18:29:12.357 51.831 20.087 21.193 10.551 13 18:39:06.853 48.928 -0.236 18.143 20.316 10.469
2 18:30:02.059 49.702 -2.129 18.467 20.680 10.555 14 18:39:55.894 49.041 +0.113 18.098 20.462 10.481
3 18:30:51.037 48.978 -0.724 18.238 20.232 10.508 15 18:40:44.946 49.052 +0.011 18.076 20.505 10.471
4 18:31:39.967 48.930 -0.048 18.245 19.941 10.744 16 18:41:33.988 49.042 -0.010 18.178 20.367 10.497
5 18:32:28.993 49.026 +0.096 18.201 20.379 10.446
6 18:33:18.437 49.444 +0.418 18.244 20.609 10.591 (011) LUCAS STAICO
7 18:34:07.511 49.074 -0.370 18.191 20.292 10.591 1 18:29:11.987 51.739 19.443 21.336 10.960
8 18:34:56.368 48.857 -0.217 18.142 20.115 10.600 2 18:30:02.567 50.580 -1.159 18.992 20.850 10.738
9 18:35:45.286 48.918 +0.061 18.160 20.197 10.561 3 18:30:52.720 50.153 -0.427 18.691 20.781 10.681
10 18:36:34.289 49.003 +0.085 18.176 20.242 10.585 4 18:31:42.125 49.405 -0.748 18.358 20.497 10.550
11 18:37:23.216 48.927 -0.076 18.152 20.204 10.571 5 18:32:31.481 49.356 -0.049 18.255 20.485 10.616
12 18:38:12.095 48.879 -0.048 18.186 20.134 10.559 6 18:33:20.954 49.473 +0.117 18.280 20.533 10.660
13 18:39:01.151 49.056 +0.177 18.226 20.258 10.572 7 18:34:10.028 49.074 -0.399 18.189 20.213 10.672
14 18:39:50.139 48.988 -0.068 18.155 20.263 10.570 8 18:34:59.715 49.687 +0.613 18.280 20.552 10.855
15 18:40:39.176 49.037 +0.049 18.154 20.291 10.592 9 18:35:49.420 49.705 +0.018 18.574 20.514 10.617
16 18:41:28.108 48.932 -0.105 18.156 20.208 10.568 10 18:36:39.113 49.693 -0.012 18.214 20.860 10.619
11 18:37:28.994 49.881 +0.188 18.178 21.163 10.540
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 12 18:38:18.752 49.758 -0.123 18.459 20.737 10.562
1 18:29:11.389 51.075 19.513 20.861 10.701 13 18:39:08.832 50.080 +0.322 18.635 20.714 10.731
2 18:30:01.048 49.659 -1.416 18.458 20.568 10.633 14 18:39:59.130 50.298 +0.218 18.548 20.946 10.804
3 18:30:50.434 49.386 -0.273 18.466 20.294 10.626 15 18:40:49.362 50.232 -0.066 18.703 20.831 10.698
4 18:31:39.640 49.206 -0.180 18.351 20.294 10.561 16 18:41:39.963 50.601 +0.369 19.035 20.884 10.682
5 18:32:28.808 49.168 -0.038 18.346 20.178 10.644
6 18:33:18.665 49.857 +0.689 18.314 20.937 10.606 (009) LUCCA ZUCCHIN
7 18:34:07.833 49.168 -0.689 18.299 20.220 10.649 1 18:29:13.565 53.117 20.034 22.067 11.016
8 18:34:56.807 48.974 -0.194 18.127 20.233 10.614 2 18:30:04.032 50.467 -2.650 19.011 20.865 10.591
9 18:35:45.808 49.001 +0.027 18.214 20.166 10.621 3 18:30:53.783 49.751 -0.716 18.576 20.294 10.881
10 18:36:34.778 48.970 -0.031 18.219 20.164 10.587 4 18:31:43.326 49.543 -0.208 18.391 20.604 10.548
11 18:37:23.872 49.094 +0.124 18.257 20.226 10.611 5 18:32:33.566 50.240 +0.697 18.319 21.050 10.871
12 18:38:12.829 48.957 -0.137 18.200 20.137 10.620 6 18:33:23.652 50.086 -0.154 18.623 20.597 10.866
13 18:39:01.768 48.939 -0.018 18.210 20.106 10.623 7 18:34:13.348 49.696 -0.390 18.370 20.621 10.705
14 18:39:50.951 49.183 +0.244 18.227 20.308 10.648 8 18:35:03.209 49.861 +0.165 18.562 20.711 10.588
15 18:40:40.097 49.146 -0.037 18.310 20.213 10.623 9 18:35:53.044 49.835 -0.026 18.382 20.734 10.719
16 18:41:28.973 48.876 -0.270 18.190 20.089 10.597 10 18:36:43.091 50.047 +0.212 18.333 21.040 10.674
11 18:37:33.090 49.999 -0.048 18.496 20.775 10.728
(105) RICARDO GRACIA 12 18:38:22.721 49.631 -0.368 18.378 20.594 10.659
1 18:29:13.420 52.685 20.143 21.403 11.139 13 18:39:12.548 49.827 +0.196 18.302 20.695 10.830
2 18:30:03.829 50.409 -2.276 18.823 20.929 10.657 14 18:40:02.202 49.654 -0.173 18.392 20.658 10.604
3 18:30:53.398 49.569 -0.840 18.496 20.160 10.913 15 18:40:51.855 49.653 -0.001 18.354 20.605 10.694
4 18:31:42.673 49.275 -0.294 18.273 20.373 10.629 16 18:41:41.323 49.468 -0.185 18.235 20.608 10.625
5 18:32:32.163 49.490 +0.215 18.222 20.375 10.893
6 18:33:21.698 49.535 +0.045 18.554 20.385 10.596 (008) AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA
7 18:34:10.618 48.920 -0.615 18.217 20.151 10.552 1 18:29:14.169 53.302 20.576 21.597 11.129
8 18:34:59.625 49.007 +0.087 18.229 20.190 10.588 2 18:30:05.154 50.985 -2.317 19.106 20.913 10.966
9 18:35:48.917 49.292 +0.285 18.476 20.278 10.538 3 18:30:56.054 50.900 -0.085 18.995 20.986 10.919
10 18:36:38.051 49.134 -0.158 18.258 20.274 10.602 4 18:31:47.361 51.307 +0.407 19.099 21.066 11.142
11 18:37:27.259 49.208 +0.074 18.339 20.251 10.618 5 18:32:38.038 50.677 -0.630 18.796 20.632 11.249
12 18:38:16.625 49.366 +0.158 18.264 20.413 10.689 6 18:33:28.658 50.620 -0.057 18.730 20.804 11.086
13 18:39:05.864 49.239 -0.127 18.271 20.323 10.645 7 18:34:19.488 50.830 +0.210 18.842 21.035 10.953
14 18:39:55.218 49.354 +0.115 18.386 20.309 10.659 8 18:35:09.623 50.135 -0.695 18.812 20.564 10.759
15 18:40:44.585 49.367 +0.013 18.359 20.357 10.651 9 18:36:00.179 50.556 +0.421 18.804 20.843 10.909
16 18:41:33.607 49.022 -0.345 18.196 20.187 10.639 10 18:36:51.028 50.849 +0.293 18.977 20.584 11.288
11 18:37:41.727 50.699 -0.150 18.899 20.771 11.029
(007) GABRIEL CREPALDI 12 18:38:32.624 50.897 +0.198 18.871 21.010 11.016
1 18:29:11.925 51.438 19.595 21.193 10.650 13 18:39:23.431 50.807 -0.090 19.011 20.786 11.010
2 18:30:02.811 50.886 -0.552 18.753 21.520 10.613 14 18:40:14.287 50.856 +0.049 18.956 20.859 11.041
3 18:30:52.948 50.137 -0.749 18.579 20.999 10.559 15 18:41:05.139 50.852 -0.004 18.880 20.972 11.000
4 18:31:42.407 49.459 -0.678 18.340 20.597 10.522 16 18:41:55.821 50.682 -0.170 18.895 20.375 11.412
5 18:32:32.205 49.798 +0.339 18.171 20.837 10.790
6 18:33:22.077 49.872 +0.074 18.309 20.979 10.584
7 18:34:11.508 49.431 -0.441 18.335 20.111 10.985
8 18:35:00.561 49.053 -0.378 18.157 20.424 10.472
9 18:35:49.743 49.182 +0.129 18.177 20.534 10.471
10 18:36:39.280 49.537 +0.355 18.098 20.952 10.487
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